

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

(CC 1326)

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008

ANAND PRAKASH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM KUMAR VERMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has stated that necessary judgment is filed on
29.1.2008.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, at the earliest.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar