

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 4/2008 in C.A.No. 1555/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/08/2007 in SA No. 231/2001 of
the HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

ANAND PRAKASH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRITAM KUMAR VERMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay)

Date: 11/03/2008 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.M. Popli,Adv.
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Friday, 14th March, 2008.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
COURT MASTER