

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A.No.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1555 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ANAND PRAKASH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRITAM KUMAR VERMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

Mr. A.B. Dial,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Await Service of notice on R-3, 5/4, 6 to 8 and 9/4.

List the matter on 13.5.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar