

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

IA 4/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1555 OF 2008

ANAND PRAKASH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRITAM KUMAR VERMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.
Mr. N.M. Popli,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.
Ms. Rachna Saxena,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner is directed to complete the steps within three weeks and
await service of notice on the unserved respondents.
List the matter on 27th July, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.