

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1555 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ANAND PRAKASH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRITAM KUMAR VERMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing O.T.,directions and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/07/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

Ms. Annya Datta Majumdar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In I.A. No. 6 it is reported that respondent No. 1 has
furnished the addresses of unserved respondents. Take
steps within four weeks from today.

Await return of notice in r/o respondent Nos. 5/4
and 9/4.

List the matter on 2.8.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar